TOASTMASTERS INTERNATIONAL

Hall of Fame

District 125

Award: Golden Gladiator Club Award

Criteria:

- Club to achieve 80 or more points from the Outstanding Club Criteria
- Outstanding Club Criteria can be accessed <u>here</u> which has 10 categories with 10 points each

Eligibility:

- Club to become President distinguished by 5th Apr 2024.
- Minimum 4 points from each of 10 categories of Outstanding Club Criteria.
- Club should have Renewal of at least 9 members by 10th December 2023 for term **Apr2024-Sep2024**.

Process:

- Club to send the filled spread sheet and nomination to Area Director by email before 5th April 2024.
- Area Director to review and send all eligible clubs names by email to Award Chair on <u>awards@district125.org</u> by 10th Apr 2024

Recognition:

TI's Golden Gavel for the club and recognition during Crescendo-the Annual Conference of District



Award: Superstar Silver Club Award

Criteria:

- Club to achieve 60 or more points from the Outstanding Club Criteria
- Outstanding Club Criteria can be accessed <u>here</u> which has 10 categories with 10 points each

Eligibility:

- Club to become Select distinguished by 5th Apr 2024.
- Minimum 3 points from each of 10 categories of Outstanding Club Criteria.
- Not eligible for Golden Gladiator Club Award

Process:

- Club to send the filled spread sheet and nomination to Area Director by 5th Apr 2024.
- Area Director to review and send a list of all eligible clubs through email to Award Chair on <u>awards@district125.org</u> by 10th Apr 2024.

Recognition:

Trophy for the club and recognition during Crescendo-the Annual Conference of District



Award: Braveheart Bronze Club Award

Criteria:

- Club to achieve 40 or more points from the Outstanding Club Criteria
- Outstanding Club Criteria can be accessed <u>here</u> which has 10 categories with 10 points each

Eligibility:

- Club to become distinguished by 5th Apr 2024.
- Minimum 2 points from each of 10 categories of Outstanding Club Criteria.
- Not eligible for Golden Gladiator Club Award and Silver Superstar .Club Award

Process:

- Club to send the filled spread sheet and nomination to Area Director by 5th Apr 2024.
- Area Director to send all eligible clubs list through email to Award Chair on <u>awards@district125.org</u> by 10th Apr 2024

Recognition:

Trophy for the club and recognition during Crescendo-the Annual Conference of District